










IN Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot

1 14ME1A0281 VEERNALA SUPRIYA 23 36 59 19 45 64 20 69 89 25 59 84 58 130 188 484 80.67 Dist 13

2 15ME1A0202 AMBATI PRASAD 20 31 51 18 45 63 25 40 65 25 47 72 55 127 182 433 72.17 Dist 50

3 15ME1A0203 ANNAM SATISH 20 38 58 19 31 50 19 37 56 27 40 67 55 125 180 411 68.50 Dist 69

4 15ME1A0204 ANUBOTHU SANDHYA 25 63 88 27 60 87 26 58 84 30 44 74 60 135 195 528 88.00 Dist 3

5 15ME1A0205 A VASAVI SRI LAKSHMI SAHITI 20 -1 19 20 -1 19 25 37 62 29 41 70 58 130 188 358 59.67 Fail 94 2

6 15ME1A0206 ATHYEM HASANTHI 24 31 55 18 33 51 24 32 56 29 54 83 56 127 183 428 71.33 Dist 58

7 15ME1A0208 BALUSU ASHOK 16 40 56 17 28 45 17 35 52 22 24 46 50 125 175 374 62.33 Dist 88

8 15ME1A0209 BASAVARAJU SAI PAVAN HARISH 20 27 47 19 39 58 22 44 66 27 29 56 56 132 188 415 69.17 Dist 67

9 15ME1A0211 B MANIKANTA MANOJ KUMAR 25 27 52 25 37 62 21 42 63 25 41 66 59 135 194 437 72.83 Dist 46

10 15ME1A0213 BONDA HARIKA 26 39 65 23 48 71 25 42 67 29 70 99 45 125 170 472 78.67 Dist 25

11 15ME1A0214 BUDUMURU RAJKUMAR 21 49 70 22 52 74 23 42 65 24 33 57 55 130 185 451 75.17 Dist 35

12 15ME1A0215 CHADARASI NAGA SUNEEL 22 0 22 22 9 31 19 19 38 28 11 39 57 130 187 317 52.83 Fail 104 4

13 15ME1A0216 CHALLA SAI PAVAN 16 6 22 20 28 48 19 2 21 24 5 29 55 127 182 302 50.33 Fail 109 3

14 15ME1A0217 CHEBATHINA HARIKIRAN 22 41 63 24 46 70 19 39 58 25 53 78 60 135 195 464 77.33 Dist 28

15 15ME1A0218 CHEEMALA MOHAN 22 38 60 18 39 57 19 37 56 29 40 69 58 132 190 432 72.00 Dist 52

16 15ME1A0219 CHIDAGAM BHASKAR 20 32 52 16 27 43 18 30 48 17 15 32 56 126 182 357 59.50 Fail 95 1

17 15ME1A0220 C SUVARNA DURGA SAILAKSHMI 26 39 65 20 39 59 25 41 66 26 54 80 58 132 190 460 76.67 Dist 30

18 15ME1A0221 CHILAKALA JOSHNA ANVITHA 21 24 45 22 36 58 24 32 56 25 47 72 58 130 188 419 69.83 Dist 63

19 15ME1A0222 CHILUVURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI 23 54 77 24 31 55 25 49 74 25 51 76 58 128 186 468 78.00 Dist 26

20 15ME1A0224 CHOPPAVARAPU NIKHITHA 22 54 76 22 54 76 23 59 82 28 39 67 60 135 195 496 82.67 Dist 9

21 15ME1A0225 DEGALA NAGA SAI GAYATHRI DEVI 25 62 87 24 48 72 23 38 61 26 47 73 60 135 195 488 81.33 Dist 12

22 15ME1A0226 D CHAITHANYA RANGA PRASAD 22 26 48 20 28 48 19 33 52 26 49 75 58 130 188 411 68.50 Dist 70

23 15ME1A0227 DUNGA APSI 20 48 68 19 27 46 21 58 79 23 0 23 56 128 184 400 66.67 Fail 77 1

24 15ME1A0228 DUSANAPUDI MOUNIKA 20 0 20 20 52 72 25 34 59 26 40 66 56 130 186 403 67.17 Fail 74 1

25 15ME1A0230 GORLA SWETHA 23 38 61 19 44 63 24 37 61 27 51 78 59 134 193 456 76.00 Dist 32

26 15ME1A0231 GUDIVAKA RAMYA BHARATHI 28 44 72 20 45 65 24 45 69 30 63 93 60 135 195 494 82.33 Dist 10

27 15ME1A0233 JOGI LALITHA 25 37 62 17 19 36 22 40 62 23 25 48 58 133 191 399 66.50 Fail 79 1

28 15ME1A0234 JOSHI POONAM SHARMA 23 27 50 18 -1 17 20 38 58 26 42 68 59 135 194 387 64.50 Fail 82 1

29 15ME1A0235 KADIMI VENKATESWARA RAO 24 57 81 25 46 71 23 48 71 27 58 85 59 134 193 501 83.50 Dist 8

30 15ME1A0236 K NAGA SATYA RAMESH BABU 21 25 46 24 42 66 21 38 59 26 46 72 56 130 186 429 71.50 Dist 56

31 15ME1A0237 KAMMOJU PRADEEP KUMAR 20 34 54 17 24 41 16 43 59 30 37 67 52 130 182 403 67.17 Dist 75

32 15ME1A0238 KAMMOJU PRAMOD KUMAR 19 31 50 22 32 54 19 40 59 28 31 59 60 135 195 417 69.50 Dist 66

33 15ME1A0239 KANISETTI SAI TEJA VINAY 17 12 29 16 36 52 12 0 12 25 24 49 55 132 187 329 54.83 Fail 101 2

34 15ME1A0240 KARRI VIMALADEVI 27 26 53 22 40 62 22 35 57 23 42 65 57 134 191 428 71.33 Dist 59

35 15ME1A0241 KARUTURI PAVAN KUMAR 27 36 63 17 30 47 24 34 58 27 33 60 59 132 191 419 69.83 Dist 64

36 15ME1A0242 KATHULA NAGA TULASAMMA 25 61 86 27 34 61 27 35 62 26 44 70 59 135 194 473 78.83 Dist 24

37 15ME1A0243 K S KALYANA RAMA KRISHNA 17 11 28 20 4 24 20 0 20 28 10 38 45 125 170 280 46.67 Fail 110 4

38 15ME1A0244 KILARAPU HARITHA PRIYA 21 43 64 18 40 58 19 32 51 25 56 81 56 133 189 443 73.83 Dist 41

39 15ME1A0245 KOLLI JAGADEESH 20 37 57 22 18 40 16 36 52 26 19 45 45 -1 44 238 39.67 Fail 117 3

40 15ME1A0246 KOTTEDI JAGADESWARI 29 58 87 22 54 76 19 37 56 28 38 66 60 135 195 480 80.00 Dist 16

41 15ME1A0248 KUNKULLA JAYA SAI VENKATESH 16 20 36 21 31 52 19 8 27 28 24 52 45 125 170 337 56.17 Fail 100 2

42 15ME1A0250 LANKA SOWMYA SRI 22 31 53 18 33 51 22 38 60 26 52 78 60 135 195 437 72.83 Dist 47

43 15ME1A0251 MADHU SUNNY 8 0 8 5 0 5 6 -1 5 5 0 5 45 -1 44 67 11.17 Fail 119 5

44 15ME1A0253 MERUGU SAIKUMAR 19 38 57 20 24 44 25 3 28 29 18 47 59 132 191 367 61.17 Fail 90 2
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45 15ME1A0254 MITTIREDDY SIVA SANKAR 21 42 63 25 41 66 21 34 55 28 47 75 59 135 194 453 75.50 Dist 34

46 15ME1A0255 MOHAMMAD ISLAMUDDIN 23 39 62 24 44 68 22 42 64 30 59 89 59 135 194 477 79.50 Dist 19

47 15ME1A0256 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALMAN 17 36 53 17 27 44 20 35 55 20 36 56 55 130 185 393 65.50 Dist 81

48 15ME1A0257 MOPIDEVI HARI NAGA BASAVA SAI 20 61 81 25 48 73 20 54 74 24 30 54 58 134 192 474 79.00 Dist 22

49 15ME1A0258 MOTRAPU CHANDU 24 36 60 23 41 64 23 29 52 27 46 73 56 130 186 435 72.50 Dist 48

50 15ME1A0260 MULAKALA KAVYASRI 24 31 55 27 33 60 21 43 64 25 63 88 59 135 194 461 76.83 Dist 29

51 15ME1A0262 MUPPURI VENKATESH 11 18 29 16 4 20 16 34 50 24 13 37 50 127 177 313 52.17 Fail 106 3

52 15ME1A0264 MUSUNURI CHANDINI 26 43 69 27 60 87 27 63 90 27 56 83 59 133 192 521 86.83 Dist 4

53 15ME1A0265 NALLAJARLA SURIBABU 23 0 23 18 1 19 17 0 17 18 11 29 52 128 180 268 44.67 Fail 112 4

54 15ME1A0266 NALLURI NAVYA 19 13 32 24 38 62 19 26 45 26 42 68 55 123 178 385 64.17 Fail 84 1

55 15ME1A0267 PALAPARTHI PUSHPAVINEETHA 27 54 81 19 53 72 23 48 71 25 42 67 59 131 190 481 80.17 Dist 14

56 15ME1A0268 PALAVALASA SOWJANYA 25 4 29 20 32 52 20 30 50 23 31 54 58 128 186 371 61.83 Fail 89 1

57 15ME1A0269 PALLAPOTHU RAMA PRASAD 18 -1 17 21 2 23 23 3 26 22 3 25 55 124 179 270 45.00 Fail 111 4

58 15ME1A0270 P SAI RAMA NEELIMA 24 52 76 23 46 69 23 44 67 27 61 88 59 133 192 492 82.00 Dist 11

59 15ME1A0273 POLISETTI HEMANTH KRISHNA 20 9 29 15 3 18 20 13 33 25 19 44 56 124 180 304 50.67 Fail 107 4

60 15ME1A0274 POTHARAJU LALITHA PRIYA 23 52 75 23 58 81 25 55 80 26 45 71 45 125 170 477 79.50 Dist 20

61 15ME1A0275 POTLURI HITESH KRISHNA 21 0 21 19 0 19 19 6 25 25 37 62 59 133 192 319 53.17 Fail 103 3

62 15ME1A0276 PRAGADA UDAY KIRAN 22 -1 21 17 -1 16 19 -1 18 5 -1 4 45 -1 44 103 17.17 Fail 118 5

63 15ME1A0277 PRUDHVI VEERENDRA SIVA SAI 21 39 60 23 24 47 23 38 61 22 39 61 58 131 189 418 69.67 Dist 65

64 15ME1A0281 RAMISETTI MOUNIKA 27 44 71 22 45 67 23 47 70 22 39 61 56 131 187 456 76.00 Dist 33

65 15ME1A0282 REVURI PRADEEP SAI KUMAR 21 27 48 22 34 56 19 37 56 25 35 60 52 128 180 400 66.67 Dist 78

66 15ME1A0283 R S V PADMA NAGA SATYA SAI 18 3 21 14 9 23 16 6 22 30 0 30 45 120 165 261 43.50 Fail 116 4

67 15ME1A0284 SAKALA VARNIKA NAGESWARI 28 48 76 28 56 84 23 55 78 26 49 75 60 133 193 506 84.33 Dist 6

68 15ME1A0285 S SHANMUKHI VIJAYA SRI VIJAYA 27 41 68 26 48 74 25 57 82 26 41 67 59 131 190 481 80.17 Dist 15

69 15ME1A0286 SANKULA ANURAG SAI 21 41 62 16 0 16 18 5 23 22 18 40 52 124 176 317 52.83 Fail 105 3

70 15ME1A0287 SARADHI GAYATRI 24 36 60 23 32 55 23 33 56 18 39 57 56 128 184 412 68.67 Dist 68

71 15ME1A0288 SAYED BUSHRA 24 60 84 23 38 61 26 50 76 25 44 69 59 131 190 480 80.00 Dist 17

72 15ME1A0289 SHAIK NIKKATH JAHAN 25 48 73 20 48 68 25 40 65 25 30 55 59 131 190 451 75.17 Dist 36

73 15ME1A0290 SILARI JAYA SATYA SAI SREE VAN 23 37 60 18 32 50 17 16 33 26 24 50 59 127 186 379 63.17 Fail 85 1

74 15ME1A0291 S VENKATA SUDHEER BABU 16 26 42 17 7 24 15 13 28 17 28 45 45 120 165 304 50.67 Fail 108 2

75 15ME1A0294 T CHANDRIKA LAKSHMI PRIYA 26 57 83 24 41 65 22 36 58 24 51 75 60 133 193 474 79.00 Dist 23

76 15ME1A0295 THOKALA BHAGYASRI 28 51 79 24 68 92 27 64 91 30 47 77 60 133 193 532 88.67 Dist 1

77 15ME1A0296 THOTA MAUNEESHA 28 36 64 28 37 65 26 34 60 26 44 70 58 131 189 448 74.67 Dist 38

78 15ME1A0297 TIRUNAGARI VINITHA 23 35 58 23 33 56 26 38 64 27 54 81 59 128 187 446 74.33 Dist 39

79 15ME1A0298 TUMMURI MANIKANTHA 25 50 75 23 39 62 24 42 66 30 42 72 59 131 190 465 77.50 Dist 27

80 15ME1A0299 UPPALAPATI NAGARAJU 20 3 23 16 8 24 24 14 38 25 29 54 55 128 183 322 53.67 Fail 102 3

81 15ME1A02A0 UPPALAPATI RAMYA 22 29 51 14 26 40 22 28 50 24 16 40 58 128 186 367 61.17 Fail 91 1

82 15ME1A02A2 V GOPALA KRISHNA SAINATH 16 46 62 20 6 26 16 40 56 23 41 64 55 124 179 387 64.50 Fail 83 1

83 15ME1A02A4 VEERANKI LIKHITH KUMAR 23 1 24 16 10 26 16 0 16 23 0 23 54 124 178 267 44.50 Fail 113 4

84 15ME1A02A5 VEMULAPUDI H V V S SAI KUMAR 23 30 53 18 24 42 18 31 49 21 11 32 56 128 184 360 60.00 Fail 93 1

85 15ME1A02A7 YAJJALA VAMSI 16 47 63 17 24 41 19 40 59 17 17 34 45 122 167 364 60.67 Fail 92 1

86 15ME1A02A8 Y K N VENKATA PAWAN KALYAN 17 11 28 10 10 20 20 4 24 17 5 22 45 124 169 263 43.83 Fail 115 4

87 15ME1A02A9 PAKALAPATI NAGA DILEEP 21 12 33 18 9 27 19 40 59 25 31 56 52 124 176 351 58.50 Fail 98 2

88 16ME5A0201 ALLURI HANUMANSAI 14 38 52 16 30 46 17 10 27 24 35 59 59 135 194 378 63.00 Fail 87 1

89 16ME5A0202 BAGADI RAVINDRA 19 31 50 19 46 65 22 34 56 28 33 61 58 132 190 422 70.33 Dist 62

90 16ME5A0203 BALINA MOUNIKA 23 64 87 22 47 69 24 64 88 28 68 96 59 130 189 529 88.17 Dist 2

91 16ME5A0204 BALINA VINOD KUMAR 20 38 58 18 50 68 21 35 56 29 38 67 53 132 185 434 72.33 Dist 49

92 16ME5A0205 BOGARAM PREM CHAND 22 44 66 21 39 60 22 38 60 29 29 58 55 128 183 427 71.17 Dist 60

93 16ME5A0206 BONGU SAI DHARMA TEJA 17 35 52 19 29 48 20 31 51 24 16 40 59 129 188 379 63.17 Fail 86 1

94 16ME5A0207 B NAGA SIVA KUMAR 27 38 65 20 35 55 19 31 50 30 39 69 58 132 190 429 71.50 Dist 57

95 16ME5A0208 DAGANI SANDHYA RANI 24 27 51 21 38 59 18 32 50 30 39 69 55 126 181 410 68.33 Dist 71

96 16ME5A0209 DONGALA SATYANARAYANA 22 36 58 22 40 62 21 43 64 29 33 62 59 134 193 439 73.17 Dist 45

97 16ME5A0210 GALI RAVI KUMAR 16 49 65 18 40 58 21 39 60 27 37 64 56 130 186 433 72.17 Dist 51

98 16ME5A0211 GAVADRA MAHESH 21 36 57 17 26 43 21 36 57 24 38 62 55 125 180 399 66.50 Dist 80



99 16ME5A0212 GINJETI CHANDRIKA BHANU DEVI 27 58 85 25 50 75 25 52 77 28 44 72 60 135 195 504 84.00 Dist 7

100 16ME5A0213 G ESWARA DURGA PRASAD 17 21 38 16 24 40 21 28 49 11 29 40 59 128 187 354 59.00 Fail 96 1

101 16ME5A0214 KARIBANDI SRINIVAS 23 41 64 23 38 61 25 38 63 25 48 73 59 131 190 451 75.17 Dist 37

102 16ME5A0215 KATTA MADHAVI 16 24 40 16 24 40 19 27 46 18 26 44 56 128 184 354 59.00 Dist 97

103 16ME5A0216 KOLAVANTI RATNAM 26 41 67 20 53 73 21 39 60 27 42 69 59 130 189 458 76.33 Dist 31

104 16ME5A0217 KOTA SAI KRISHNA 20 14 34 16 24 40 22 29 51 24 19 43 55 124 179 347 57.83 Fail 99 2

105 16ME5A0218 KOTHAPALLI NANDA KUMAR 27 39 66 11 32 43 21 38 59 23 24 47 60 133 193 408 68.00 Dist 72

106 16ME5A0219 M NAGA VENKATA SURYA 22 37 59 19 27 46 22 44 66 22 48 70 59 131 190 431 71.83 Dist 55

107 16ME5A0220 MATTA PAVAN KUMAR 17 5 22 12 0 12 23 13 36 16 0 16 56 124 180 266 44.33 Fail 114 4

108 16ME5A0221 MIRIYALA PAVAN KALYAN 29 36 65 16 39 55 22 40 62 24 37 61 58 131 189 432 72.00 Dist 53

109 16ME5A0223 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN SHARIFF 24 31 55 24 36 60 25 26 51 27 46 73 59 128 187 426 71.00 Dist 61

110 16ME5A0224 MURALA ANIL KUMAR 28 46 74 22 35 57 23 51 74 25 61 86 56 131 187 478 79.67 Dist 18

111 16ME5A0225 NIMMAGADDA ARUN KUMAR 18 36 54 19 49 68 19 32 51 24 33 57 52 124 176 406 67.67 Dist 73

112 16ME5A0226 PANDURI DURGA PRASAD 26 36 62 22 43 65 22 40 62 24 34 58 54 131 185 432 72.00 Dist 54

113 16ME5A0227 PINGULA AKHIL 23 39 62 21 36 57 21 36 57 23 52 75 59 131 190 441 73.50 Dist 42

114 16ME5A0228 REDLAM KOTESWARA RAO 25 38 63 22 26 48 23 49 72 24 52 76 58 128 186 445 74.17 Dist 40

115 16ME5A0229 SAGGURTHI PAVAN SAI KUMAR 27 54 81 18 40 58 27 48 75 29 48 77 55 131 186 477 79.50 Dist 21

116 16ME5A0230 SINGAPARAPU BHANU PRAKASH 24 24 48 23 32 55 26 31 57 24 31 55 58 130 188 403 67.17 Dist 76

117 16ME5A0231 THUMU VENKATA GANESH 27 43 70 22 33 55 22 36 58 27 43 70 59 128 187 440 73.33 Dist 44

118 16ME5A0232 SINGIREDDY HARITHA 21 57 78 28 46 74 23 56 79 24 66 90 60 131 191 512 85.33 Dist 5

119 16ME5A0234 BOLLINA VENKATA KALYAN 28 43 71 22 39 61 18 35 53 24 46 70 58 128 186 441 73.50 Dist 43

Number of Failures(Sub Wise) 24 22 21 23 3

Pass Percentage (Sub Wise) 79.83 81.51 82.35 80.67 97.48

Failure Percentage(Sub Wise) 20.17 18.4874 17.647 19.328 2.521

Maximum Mark (Sub Wise) 88 92 91 99 195

Minumum Mark (Sub Wise) 8 5 5 4 44

Average Mark (Sub Wise) 56 53 56 61 183

No of Student Secured >=70 % 27 19 21 44 116

No of Student Secured >=60 & <70% 31 30 29 28 0

No of Student Secured <60 % 61 70 69 47 3

No.of Students Secured >28 marks 83 79 93 88 116

No.of Students Secured <28 marks 36 37 24 30 3

95 97 98 96 116

Number of Passes I II III IV V

Number of Failures 15 7 6 9 2

Overall Pass Percentage

Overall Failure Percentage 

IN Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot In Ext Tot

1 15ME1A0295 THOKALA BHAGYASRI 28 51 79 24 68 92 27 64 91 30 47 77 60 133 193 532 88.67 Dist 1

2 16ME5A0203 BALINA MOUNIKA 23 64 87 22 47 69 24 64 88 28 68 96 59 130 189 529 88.17 Dist 2

3 15ME1A0204 ANUBOTHU SANDHYA 25 63 88 27 60 87 26 58 84 30 44 74 60 135 195 528 88.00 Dist 3

4 15ME1A0264 MUSUNURI CHANDINI 26 43 69 27 60 87 27 63 90 27 56 83 59 133 192 521 86.83 Dist 4

5 16ME5A0232 SINGIREDDY HARITHA 21 57 78 28 46 74 23 56 79 24 66 90 60 131 191 512 85.33 Dist 5

6 15ME1A0284 SAKALA VARNIKA NAGESWARI 28 48 76 28 56 84 23 55 78 26 49 75 60 133 193 506 84.33 Dist 6

7 16ME5A0212 GINJETI CHANDRIKA BHANU DEVI 27 58 85 25 50 75 25 52 77 28 44 72 60 135 195 504 84.00 Dist 7

8 15ME1A0235 KADIMI VENKATESWARA RAO 24 57 81 25 46 71 23 48 71 27 58 85 59 134 193 501 83.50 Dist 8

9 15ME1A0224 CHOPPAVARAPU NIKHITHA 22 54 76 22 54 76 23 59 82 28 39 67 60 135 195 496 82.67 Dist 9

Rank
RES

Total Average
INST PSOC

Result S.No Regd. No Name of the Student
EDS HVDC

67.23
32.77

39

80



10 15ME1A0231 GUDIVAKA RAMYA BHARATHI 28 44 72 20 45 65 24 45 69 30 63 93 60 135 195 494 82.33 Dist 10
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Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot Int Ext Tot
1 17ME1D1501 36 4 40 37 8 45 37 12 49 36 34 70 36 4 40 36 4 40 39 59 98 382 54.57 Fail 14 5 5
2 17ME1D1502 38 24 62 38 30 68 36 40 76 38 35 73 37 37 74 36 17 53 39 59 98 504 72 Fail 3 20 1
3 17ME1D1503 37 24 61 36 14 50 36 29 65 37 24 61 37 11 48 38 24 62 39 55 94 441 63 Fail 11 17 2
4 17ME1D1504 36 4 40 36 9 45 36 33 69 36 47 83 37 26 63 35 25 60 38 57 95 455 65 Fail 9 14 2
5 17ME1D1505 36 0 36 36 0 36 35 0 35 37 0 37 35 0 35 36 0 36 39 59 98 313 44.71 Fail 16 2 6
6 17ME1D1506 36 26 62 38 24 62 35 25 60 36 34 70 35 36 71 37 24 61 39 54 93 479 68.43 I 4 20
7 17ME1D1507 35 28 63 36 24 60 36 27 63 36 25 61 37 27 64 36 38 74 38 56 94 479 68.43 I 4 20
8 17ME1D1508 36 27 63 37 8 45 36 32 68 35 27 62 35 15 50 37 24 61 38 57 95 444 63.43 Fail 10 17 2
9 17ME1D1509 37 13 50 36 24 60 36 28 64 37 25 62 36 29 65 37 24 61 39 57 96 458 65.43 Fail 8 20 1
10 17ME1D1510 36 0 36 36 9 45 34 0 34 37 0 37 35 0 35 34 0 34 36 59 95 316 45.14 Fail 15 2 6
11 17ME1D1511 37 24 61 36 15 51 35 27 62 37 9 46 37 10 47 37 24 61 39 58 97 425 60.71 Fail 13 14 3
12 17ME1D1512 36 24 60 38 15 53 36 24 60 36 24 60 36 24 60 35 15 50 39 55 94 437 62.43 Fail 12 20 2
13 17ME1D1513 37 29 66 35 39 74 38 29 67 36 41 77 38 35 73 36 25 61 37 56 93 511 73 Dist 2 20
14 17ME1D1514 36 30 66 39 24 63 37 48 85 37 42 79 38 34 72 36 29 65 38 56 94 524 74.86 Dist 1 20
15 17ME1D1515 38 32 70 39 24 63 38 27 65 39 27 66 39 13 52 38 12 50 39 57 96 462 66 Fail 7 20 2
16 17ME1D1516 39 16 55 39 24 63 38 36 74 39 30 69 39 34 73 38 16 54 35 54 89 477 68.14 Fail 6 20 2

6 8 3 3 7 7 0
63 50 81 81 56 56 100
38 50 19 19 44 44 0
70 74 85 83 74 74 98
36 36 34 37 35 34 89
56 55 62 63 58 55 95
1 1 3 6 5 1 16
9 7 10 7 4 8 0
6 8 3 3 7 7 0

I II III IV V VI
2 5 1 0 1 2

Backlogs

Overall Pass Percentage

Failure Percentage(Sub Wise)
Maximum Mark (Sub Wise)
Minumum Mark (Sub Wise)

Average Mark (Sub Wise)

Number of Passes
Number of Failures

Overall Failure Percentage 

CreditsS.No Regd. No Average

0

DAM DP LAB Total 

12
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>=VII
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Pass Percentage (Sub Wise)
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MCMEO&R

No of Student Secured >=70 %
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No of Student Secured <60 %

75
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Sl. # Subject 
Code Subject Name Applied Passed Pass % Faculty

1 DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURING ELECTIVE-II 16 13 81.25 Mr.B.SURESH BABU DME No. of Single Failures 2

2 DESIGN SYNTHESIS ELECTIVE-III 16 13 81.25 Mr.B.SUDHAKAR RAO DSE No. of Double Failures 5

3 EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS 16 8 50.00 Mr.V.NAGARJUNA ESA No. of Triple Failures 1

4 FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 16 9 56.25 Mr.M.PACHAKHAN FEM No. of Quadraple Failures 0

5 MECHANICS OF COMPOSITE MATERIALS (MCM) 16 12 75.00 Mr.RAFFI MOHAMMED MCM No. of Penta Failures 1

6 OPTIMIZATION AND RELIABILITY 16 10 62.50 Mr.V.SAI SURENDRA OAR No. of Hexa Failures 2

7 DESIGN PRACTICE LAB 16 16 100.00 Mr.M.EKAMBARAM/MrS.K..KRISHNA VENI DP LAB No. of Hepta Failures 0

Total Number of Candidates  Registered 16 No. of Octa Failures

All Pass 4 No. of All PASS 4

Overall Pass Percentage 25.00 Total 16

% of Pass 25.00

Name Rank %

K RAVI KUMAR REDDY                                    1 74.86

HARSHA MULUPURI                                                   2 73.00

NAGA BABU GUNGATI                                                 3 72.00

17ME1D1513

RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: ELURU
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Academic Performance of M. Tech., II-Semester ME, 2017 BATCH
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